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Zack Kleine

Steve Carlock
Larry George
Brent Leslie
Toby Coble
Andrew Goss
Don Avondet
Gerry Voelk
Norman Cornell
Kim Mikell

Jim Brown

Stan Watson
Jason Patterson
Robert Miller
Steven Branscum

Jim Kleine

KX91
2X89
7X51
2X25
401K
4XAG
7X12
68
7360
424
1976
4589/4289
JP75
RM70
1107
JX99

2023 SPORTSMAN

H 4/2 4/22 4/23 S/1 5/21 6/24 1/8 1/29 8/12 8/26 9/24 10/15 Total
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45
35
45
45
65
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35
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35
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45
45
45
35

174
141
111
110
100
100
100
90
80
65
65
45
45
45
45
35



1 | Tucker Theiss 512X | 36 67 103 |2

2 | Blaine Johnson 479X 57 35 92 2
3 | Cash Myers co1i3 0 56 56 1



2023 JR COMP

Cars H 4/2 4/22 4/23 571 5/21 6/24 1/8 1/29 8/12 8/26 9/24 10/15 Total

1 | Makenna Brown 115X 75 76 151
2 | Khloey Peak 528X 8 45 131
3 | Jocelyn West 552X 65 45 110
4 | Landon Yockey  5X41 45 55 100
Jaylynn Johnson 426X 45 55 100
Blake Johnson 118X 45 55 100
Mason Acosta 425X 35 65 100
5 | Alex Theiss 050X 55 35 90
Cade Peak 531X 45 45 920
6 | Coleman Nation 801 45 35 80
Coabyn Nation 5225 45 35 80
Stormy Tapp 710X 35 45 80
7 | Gage Rutledge GR8X 35 35 70
8 | Treyton Valentine 227X 0 45 45
9 | Ryland Valentine 422X 0 35 35




2023 NO-ELECTRONICS

Cars H 4/2 4/22 4/23 S/1 5/21 6/24 1/8 1/29 8/12 8/26 9/24 10/15 Total

1 | Zack Kleine KX91 65 107 172
2 | Sonny West 1X12 5 75 130
Steve Carlock 2X89 55 75 130
3 | Mike Barker 1X11 8 35 120
4 | Steven Mayes 455 55 55 110
5 | Brent Leslie 2X25 45 55 100
Andrew Goss 4XAG 35 65 100
6 | Jim Kleine JX99 0 96 96
7 | Larry George 7X51 55 35 90
Aaron Rutledge 8XAR 45 45 90
8 | Bryan Walker 1X84 0 85 85
9 | Shawn King 1976 45 35 80
Alan Watson 21AW 45 35 80
Don Avondet 7X12 45 35 80
Joe Brooks 6X99 35 45 80
Gerry Voelk 68 35 45 80
Mike Reid 301 35 45 80
Danny Rosenthal 5X09 35 45 80
10 | Steve Theil 19 35 35 70
Chuck White 6X30 35 35 70
11 | Tyler Valentine 74V 0 55 55
12 | Zach Reynolds 411X 0 45 45
13 | Ken Anderson 7X20 0 35 35
Jimmy Brown 1996 0 35 35
14 | Keptola O’Neill 4XKO 0 0 0




2023 SUPER PRO

Cars % 4/2 4/22 4/23 S/1 5/21 6/24 1/8 1/29 8/12 8/26 9/24 10/15 Total

1 | Brandon Taylor 5X65 86 65 151
2 | Brady Taylor 5X98 55 65 120
3 | Andrew Goss 4XAG 55 45 100
John Rutledge RX87 45 55 100
4 | Greg Rees 4X27 45 45 90
5 | Ed Theiss 4X07 45 35 80
Mike Barker 1X11 45 35 80
Ken Zeller 4X94 35 45 80
Jack Hedger AS566 35 45 80
John Goodwin 138A 35 45 80
Jim Peak DX53 35 45 80
6 | Cody Moore 4110 0 75 75
7 | Kyle Schartz 1962 5 0 55
Joe Robinson 312 5 0 55
Michael Theiss  0X08 0 55 55
8 | Aaron Johnson 4XAJ 0 45 45
9 | Chuck Berve 1X69 35 0 35
Bryan Walker 1X84 0 35 35
10 | Gary Brown 5X31 0 0 0
Michael Johnson 4XMJ 0 0 0




